MID-SNAKE WATERSHED ADVISORY GROUP MEETING

Department of Environmental Quality
650 Addison Avenue West, Suite 110, Twin Falls, Idaho

Wednesday, May 11, 2016
Time: 2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

l. Welcome and Introductions
Mike Trabert, WAG Chairman

[I. Review of Minutes
Mike Trabert, WAG Chairman

lll. Bathymetric Mapping, Sediment Coring and Seismic Surveys
Ryan Fosness, USGS

IV. 2015 Trend Monitoring Results — Snake River
Jim Younk, Idaho Power

V. DEQ Updates
° Water Quality Trading Guidance Extension
° Draft NPDES permit to control discharges from pesticides
° WBAG llI
° IPDES
° Water Quality — Use Attainability Analysis
Sue Switzer, DEQ

VI. Adjourn
Mike Trabert, WAG Chairman

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
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